Der Gesamtvorstand ab 07.06.2025

1. Vorsitzender

2. Vorsitzende

Hauptkassierer

Schriftfihrerin

Beisitzerin

Beisitzer

Beisitzer

Beisitzerin

Beisitzerin

Beisitzer

Beisitzerin

Ulrich
Marta
Marta
Heidi
Larissa
Werner
Siegfried
Claudia
Judit
Ingo

Marika

Gaértner
Getta

Getta
Habenberger
Capalbo
Habenberger
Lammer
Redlich
Sommer
Sommer

Wenzel

0621/744117
0621/7482626
0621/7482626

0621/751683

0621/751683
0621/751683
0621/742840

0621/746493



